TERM WEEK DAY DATE DESCRIPTION GROUPS INVOLVED
3 1 Wed-Sat 17-20 July CREATIVE GENERATION NOMINATED
3 2 Monday 22 July ASSEMBLY PERCUSSION ENSEMBLE
3 5 Thursday 15 August SINNAMON VILLAGE/YOUNG CARE CONCERT 3 WOODWIND GROUP
3 6 Monday 19 August ASSEMBLY STAGE BAND
3 6 Tuesday 20 August COMBINED WORKSHOPS WITH BREMER SHS CONCERT BAND AND STRING ENSEMBLE
3 6 Fri-Sat 23-24 August BEYOND THE BIG TOP MUSICAL MUSICAL CAST AND CREW
3 8 Tues 3 September CITY HALL PERFORMANCE STAGE BAND
3 8 Fri-Sun 6-8 September AUSACA NATIONAL FINALS VOCAL ENSEMBLE
3 9 Thu 12 September MOSS SPORTS DAY 9 PEP
3 10 Monday 16 September ASSEMBLY JAZZ CHOIR
3 10 Wednesday 18 September MUSIC EXTENSION CONCERT YEAR 12 MUX & STAGE BAND
4 1 Tuesday 8 October PRIMARY SCHOOL TOUR SENIOR ENSEMBLES
4 2 Monday 14 October ASSEMBLY VOCAL ENSEMBLE
4 2 Thursday 17 October STRINGS AND CHORAL SOIREE SRS ORCHESTZ’T{SBiL’\jiZEZNCS:C'\;I;LE; GO OGS
. ; Thursday 24 Octoher — ERET D S I S
4 4 Monday 28 October ASSEMBLY YEAR 12 MUSIC CLASS
4 4 Thursday 1 November PRESENTATION EVENING TBA
4 5 Saturday 9 November CULTURAL DINNER ALL
4 6 Wednesday 13 November YEAR 12 FORMAL CHAMBER STRINGS
4 6 Friday 15 November YEAR 12 GRADUATION CONCERT BAND/12 MUX
4 8 Monday 25 November ASSEMBLY YEAR 8/9 PEP
4 8 Fri-Sat 29-30 Nov YEAR 8 AND 9 PEP SHOWS YEAR 8/9 PEP
4 10 Thursday 12 December SINNAMON VILLAGE/YOUNG CARE CONCERT 4 CHOIR




